CoC Performance Profile PA-508
Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC
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CoC Performance Profile PA-508

Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC

Length of Time Homeless
B £5-SH Avg Days [l ES-SH-TH Avg Days
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

100 150 200 250

Exits to Permanent Housing by Program Type
M &S, SH, TH, and RRH Client Exits [l PSH and OPH Client Retentions or Exits

120% T

100%

Percentage

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

©20%
(7))
T18%
fe
316%
& 14%
12%
10%
8%
6%
4%
2%
0%

Returns to Homelessness Over Time

. Percent Returns in 6mos . Percent Returns in 12mos
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Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year

2017 2018 2019
94% 100%
HMHousing First MINon-Housing First
Number of Projects by Year
2017 2018 2019
Housing First Projects 15 18 17
Non-Housing First Projects 1 0 0



Data Summary: PA-508 Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Safe Haven (SH)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)

2015
116
0
107
10
233
38
0
38
18
10
28
36
0
36
11
0
11

2015
199
5.2%
564
68.4%
97.6%

2015
49

162
125

2015
$2,588,315
$230,044

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016 2017 2018 2019
126 99 59 44
0 0 0 0
105 84 95 133
11 14 5 9
242 197 159 186
42 32 19 20
0 0 0 0
42 32 19 20

7 11

5 6 1

13 13 12 12
36 26 33 30

0 0 0 0
36 26 33 30
11 7 8 17

2 2 0 0
13 9 8 17

System Performance Measures Summary

2016 2017 2018 2019
107 101 87 75
2.8% 7.3% 3.9% 4.1%
549 544 707 606
71.0% 39.2% 60.3% 58.4%
96.7% 97.8% 97.7% 97.2%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016 2017 2018 2019
54 49 56 70
4 4 11 11
142 118 76 70
226 220 219 214
30 76 93 197

Award Summary

2016 2017 2018 2019
$2,586,130 $2,759,076 $2,906,992 $2,887,145
$226,593 $222,560 $220,906 $229,061

2018-19 Change
-15
0
38
4

2018-19 Change
-12
0.2%
-101
-1.9%
-0.5%

2018-19 Change
14
0
-6
5
104

2018-19 Change
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